Nicab DUE®
Secondary refrigerant valve 2 or 3 way
intended for regulation of the temperature
in display cabins, cold rooms, etc.
- Internal relay
- 2 potentialfree contacts
- 2 LED’s (indicates cooling/defrosting)
- 3 O-rings in EPDM rubber

without condensation
11 Nm
90° clockwise
ca 90 sec
IP 65 acc. to EN 60529
< 30 dB(A)
1
3
2
4
6
5
Art. No Description DN Kvs m3/h Voltage Weight
(kg)
Max. differential pressure
422HT015 2-way motorised ballvalve 15 16 230V (24V) 1 3,5 bar
422HT020 2-way motorised ballvalve 20 27 230V (24V) 1,2 3,5 bar
422HT025 2-way motorised ballvalve 25 47 230V (24V) 1,4 3,0 bar
422HT032 2-way motorised ballvalve 32 70 230V (24V) 1,9 3,0 bar
422HT040 2-way motorised ballvalve 40 145 230V (24V) 2,2 2,4 bar
423HT015 3-way motorised ballvalve 15 12 230V (24V) 1,1 3,5 bar
423HT020 3-way motorised ballvalve 20 17 230V (24V) 1,2 3,5 bar
423HT025 3-way motorised ballvalve 25 23 230V (24V) 1,6 3,0 bar
423HT032 3-way motorised ballvalve 32 34 230V (24V) 2,4 3,0 bar
423HT040 3-way motorised ballvalve 40 51 230V (24V) 2,6 2,4 bar
FlowControl Sweden AB Phone:  +46 (0)31 - 785 12 15      info@flowcontrol.se
Sven Källfelts Gata 202      www.flowcontrol.se
SE-426 71 Västra Frölunda
Drawing